Specific contracts signed under DG ECFIN Framework contracts 2009

CONTRACTOR

THREE CONTRACTORS :

BARETZ DI CANTINI GIOVANNI & C. SNC
CECOP SA
MANAGEMENT AND ACTIVE DEVELOPM.BVBA

MEDIA CONSULTA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
AG*

GELLIS COMMUNICATIONS SPRL

PRIMO GROUP SA

TIPIK COMMUNICATION AGENCY SA

IPSOS BELGIUM SA*

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS EU SERVICES
EESV

ECORYS NEDERLAND BV

REUTERS SA

BLOOMBERG LP

DESCRIPTION CONTRACT

SUPPLY OF PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL :

ref. ECFIN-186-2006
ref. ECFIN-187-2006
ref. ECFIN-188-2006

Organisation and management of events - ref.
ECFIN-181-2006

Advice and conception of information and
communication actions - ref. ECFIN-335-2008

Organisation of exhibition and stands - ref. ECFIN-

405-2008

Communication services: writing, graphic design
and the web - ref. ECFIN-415-2008

EU wide monthly business survey in the financial
services sector - ref. ECFIN-289-2006

Operational Assessments Macro Financial
Assistance for third countries - ref. ECFIN-003-
008

Ex-post evaluation of Macro Financial Assistance -

ref. ECFIN-161-2005

Thomson Reuters ECOWIN - ref. ECFIN-377-2008

Data Supply Services Bloomberg - ref. ECFIN-100-
2009

AMOUNT

167.079,58

30.510,70
126.658,20
9.910,68

1.339.425,85

289.872,50

403.201,74

270.484,27

270.200,00

165.036,00

299.306,00

208.728,00

248.040,00 USD
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