Specific contracts signed under DG ECFIN Framework contracts 2009

CONTRACTOR	DESCRIPTION CONTRACT	AMOUNT
THREE CONTRACTORS:	SUPPLY OF PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL:	167.079,58
BARETZ DI CANTINI GIOVANNI & C. SNC	ref. ECFIN-186-2006	30.510,70
CECOP SA	ref. ECFIN-187-2006	126.658,20
MANAGEMENT AND ACTIVE DEVELOPM.BVBA	ref. ECFIN-188-2006	9.910,68
MEDIA CONSULTA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING AG*	Organisation and management of events - ref. ECFIN-181-2006	1.339.425,85
GELLIS COMMUNICATIONS SPRL	Advice and conception of information and communication actions - ref. ECFIN-335-2008	289.872,50
PRIMO GROUP SA	Organisation of exhibition and stands - ref. ECFIN-405-2008	403.201,74
TIPIK COMMUNICATION AGENCY SA	Communication services: writing, graphic design and the web - ref. ECFIN-415-2008	270.484,27
IPSOS BELGIUM SA*	EU wide monthly business survey in the financial services sector - ref. ECFIN-289-2006	270.200,00
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS EU SERVICES EESV	Operational Assessments Macro Financial Assistance for third countries - ref. ECFIN-003- 008	165.036,00
ECORYS NEDERLAND BV	Ex-post evaluation of Macro Financial Assistance ref. ECFIN-161-2005	299.306,00
REUTERS SA	Thomson Reuters ECOWIN - ref. ECFIN-377-2008	208.728,00
BLOOMBERG LP	Data Supply Services Bloomberg - ref. ECFIN-100- 2009	248.040,00 USD